

Achizitie materiale pentru reparatii

I.D.: 50155556

Data publicarii	30.09.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.863,77 RON - 4.863,77 RON

Descriere: SAPA NIVO SP 0-20 25KG LBK. AUTONIVELANTA (BUC) 1BEK00618321 30.0 35.294 1,058.82
CESAL SAPA RAPID AUTONIVELANTA 25KG (BUC) 1BESAC.SAPRAP 7.0 31.093 217.65 COLT
EXTERIOR PVC FRASIN ALB KOMFORT 5252 WOOD CLASS (BUC) 3ABCE5252D 23.0 1.681 38.66
COLT INTERIOR PVC FRASIN ALB KOMFORT 5252 WCD (BUC) 3ABCI5252D 42.0 1.681 70.59
TERMINATIE ST/DR PVC FRASIN ALB KOMFORT 5252D WCD (BUC) 3ABCST/DR5252D 10.0 1.681
16.81 PLINTA PVC FRASIN ALB 5252 KOMFORT WCD (BUC) 3ABP5252D 55.0 10.084 554.62
IMBINARE PVC FRASIN ALB 5252D OPTIM WCD (BUC) 3ABPI5252D 32.0 1.681 53.78 HERA L 15L
INT COLOR (BUC) 3BF035327 10.0 235.294 2,352.94 TR.PIGMENT URL (MIL) 3BFURL 1,016.660
0.235 239.21 TR.PIGMENT UYY (MIL) 3BFUYU 951.90 0.134 127.98 TR.PIGMENT UZL (MIL)
3BFUZL 92.80 0.126 11.70 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 105*105*90 103933/2 (BUC) 3DC103933/2
4.0 5.043 20.17 SURUB 5*35MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC535DIN7505A 1.0
5.040 5.04 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*40 (BUC) 3DDSWM640 300.0 0.067 20.17 BANDA MASCARE
48MM*50M COLOR EXPERT (BUC) 5CC96014820 10.0 7.563 75.63
